00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

5323 210A 7wvrh7Z7AV FRONT AXLE ( AG )

6

I

00O 0O NEXT

|
22753
Rl MERES EILTEZE fE % 5t " #H A5 % B &
f
i
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |From ~ uP To SERIAL No.| REMARKS
1 | 5323 2101 000 | €' VY% ) BRACKET 1
2 | 0796 0252 825 [DU7"yYa BUSH 2 |25%x28x%25
3 [5321 2104 000 |¥v7b SHAFT 1
4 | A301 0108 001]Fybk NUT 1 |M8
5 |A301 0108 003]Fybk NUT 1 |M8
6 | A650 0100 600|5")—2=y7" Il NIPPLE GREASE [ 3 |A-M6
7 | 0796 0202 320(7"v¥a BUSH 2
8 |[5304 2108 000]7"y¥a BUSH 2
9 | 7301 2006 000 |V LA SHIM 2
10 | 5323 2109 000 [R77v "+l BRACKET 1
11 | 5323 2116 000 [R77v +v40 BRACKET 1
12 | 5323 2118 000 |+99L7—LR ARM 1
13 | 5323 2121 000|+9Hh7—AL ARM 1
14 | 0350 0161 430 |PW WASHER 2 [14x30x3.0
15 | A350 0114 001 |UFyb NUT 2 [m14
16 | 5306 2121 000 |[hn'— COVER 2
17 | 0350 0140 822 [PW WASHER 8 [sx22x16
18 | F301 0108 000 |FFyh NUT 25
19 | 5323 2122 000|147 PIPE 2
20 | 5305 2126 000 | K4/ R HUB 2
21 | 0750 0562 044 |A'7)v4" BEARING 4
22 | 0350 0151 226 |PW WASHER 2
23 [K712 0112 025[F# b BOLT 2 |M12x25(4HB)
24 | 5323 2124 000 |3"L14 RUBBER 1
25 | 5323 2125 000|7°54yb BRACKET 1
CM223 —15— 09/07/06



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


